LD1 Pump Exploded View Parts Breakout

LS

@maﬁmo
a

—19

18

17

16

15

14

32

Exp-losion Proof
Motor Option

Column/Shaft
Extension Option

12

& —11
“e10

51
50
49
48
a7

--43
F@?HW@ 42

-
41
36
40
— 35
T[T 34

g(;




LD1 Pump Exploded View Parts Breakout

Drawing # |Description Neptune Part # |Quantity
1 Bottom Nuts 8-32 NBO NB_01300 4
2 Bottom Strainer Plate LD_025 40 1
3 Bottom Plate LD_025 01 1
4 Bottom Gasket LD 024 03 1
5 Impeller Brass LD_012_01 1
5 Impeller Stainless LD 012 40 1
6 Shaft LD 018_50 1
7 Flange Bushing Bottom LD _011_01 1
8 Base Cast Iron LD 010 01 1
8 Base Brass LD 010_35 1
8 Base Stainless Steel LD 010 _75 1
9 Trip Rod Guide LD 009 01 1
10 Collar Set Screw NB 00100 4
11 Trip Rod Collar LD 006 _01 4
12 Trip Rod LD _003_01 1
13 Float Ball LD 007_01 1
14 Trip Rod Lockwasher 1/4" NB_00600 1
15 Trip Rod Bolt 1/4-20 x 1/2" NB_00500 1
16 Bottom Plate Bolt 8-32 x 1" NB 01200 4
17 Column Steel LD 023 10 1
17 Column Brass LD 023 40 1
17 Column Stainless Steel LD 023_80 1
18 Coupling Screw 8-32 x 3/8" LD 015 08 4
19 Shaft Coupling LD 015 01 1
20 Motor Bolts 3/8x18 x 1" NB 00800 4
21 Motor Lockwashers 3/8" NB_ 00900 4
22 Switch Mount Bolts 1/4-20 x 1/2" |[NB_00500 4
23 Switch Mount Lockwashers 1/4" |NB_00901 4
24 Switch Mounting Plate Std LD _004-01 1

24B Switch Mounting Plate Ex-Prf LD_004-05 1
25 Motor Mount Set Screw 1/4-20 x §NB_00700 2
26 Motor Mount LD 014 01 1
27 Name Plate NAMEPLATE_ 001 1
28 Float Switch Std HD-024 01 1

28B Float Switch Ex-Prf HD-024_ 35 1
29 Switch Cord EFIT 274 1
30 Motor Varies 1
31 Switch Lockwashers 1/4" NB_ 00901 4
32 Switch Bolts 1/4-20 x 1/2" NB_00500 4
33 Explosion Proof Motor Option Varies 1




Extended LD1 Pump Exploded View

34 Impeller Brass LD_012_01 1
34 Impeller Stainless LD 012 40 1
35 Shaft Custom Order 1
36 Trip Rod Custom Order 1
37 Bushing Holder LD_021_02 1
38 Bushing LD 020 01 1
39 Bushing Screws 6-32 x 3/8" LD 019 01 2
40 Column Steel Custom Order 1
40 Column Brass Custom Order 1
40 Column Stainless Steel Custom Order 1
41 Bushing Holder Mount Screws 6-3LD 022 01 2
42 Shaft Bearing HD 007_02 1
43 Bearing Lockwasher 5/16" HD 006 01 2
44 Bearing Bolt 5/16-18 x 1" NB_01550 2
45 Bearing Set Screw 1/4-20 x 1/4" |NB_01680 2
46 Motor Mount (HD) HD_002_01 1
47 Pump Coupling Set Screw 1/4-20 |NB_00700 1
48 Pump Coupling HD 004 03 1
49 Coupling Spider HD 004 05 1
50 Motor Coupling HD 004 04 1
51 Motor Coupling Set Screw 1/4-20 INB_00501 1
46 Motor Mount (HD) HD_002_01 1
47 Pump Coupling Set Screw NB 00501 1
48 Pump Coupling HD 004 03 1
49 Coupling Spider HD 004 05 1
50 Motor Coupling HD 004 04 1
51 Motor Coupling Set Screw NB 00700 1

1-800-828-5488

MNEPTUNE LIMP MFG. CO.

-




